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County, North in bar oftheir recovery. 02 E 626 Executor of the Estate decedent’s estate at the | NOTICE NEISLER Estate of Sudie Peele
Carolina,this is to noti- All persons, firms and NOTICE TO of HUBERT A. addresses shown here- | In The Matter of the 115 West Mountain 162 Wyndham Court
fy all persons, firms corporations indebted CREDITORS HUMPHRIES inbelow, on or before Estate Of: Street High Point, N.C. 27265
and corporations hav- to the estate should Having qualified as John V..Schweppe, Jr. February 21, 2003, or | WILLIS BENJAMIN Kings Mountain, NC KMH 2604 :
ing claims against the make immediate pay- Executor of the Estate SCHWEPPE & be barred from their | SIMPSON, SR. 28086 (12:5, 12, 19, 26)

decedent to exhibit the ment. of HUBERT A. SCHWEPPE, PA. recovery. Debtors of Having qualified on KMH 2602
same to the under-
signed Barbara A.
Fitch/Carol A.
McMillian, Co-
Executrices,| Jon. or
before the 21st day of
February, 2003, or this
notice will be pleaded

 

_ Bunch
Real Estate
Phillip Bunch, Broker
460-2450 ‘til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30

.NEW LISTING:
Remodeled Brick Ranch,
2BR, 1BA,LR,Kitchen &
Din. Area, New Roof, Kitch
/Din. Rm. Fml., Heat & Air
Cond. System, Vinyl Trim,
Sgl. Carport, Stor. Bldg.,
807 Princeton Dr., West
School District, $86,500
LEASE PURCHASE
OPTION -3BR, 2 1/2 BA
2 story colonial. LR, FR
w/fp, Kitch. & Din. Area,
Wooded lot, 201 Drew
Court. $122,000
NEW CONSTRUCTION
3BR, 2BA, 2.05 Acres with
this’ New Ranch style
house, fantastic view of
Blueridge Mtns. in Fall,
Private Sos 6230
Adele Lane $106,000
NEW CONSTRUCTION
- 3BR, 2BA ranch w/LR,
kitchen & dining area, front
orch & deck, West School
istrict, New Subdivision

with All New Homes, 115 &
116 Mill Creek Road,
Indian Creek S/D
3BR, 2BA CAPE COD
remodeled thru-out, new
heat. & ac syst., new hot
water heater, LR & din.
area. Out-side stor. bldg.
deep lot, could be busi-
ness. 920 S. Battleground
Ave. $68,500
OLDER HOME w/char-
acter. Hard- wood floors
throughout. 3BR, 1BA,
partial basement, sun-
room, nice garden space,
conv. but Divas 510 S.
Cherokee St. $68,000
COUNTRY SETTING,
1 MILE FROM 1-85
2BR, 1BA. Great starter
home. Remodeled 97.
Energy eff. tilt out wind-
ows, vinyl siding, carpet &
vinyl. Lease purchase
considered. 115 Urban
Drive, $62,000

LAND
7 1/8 WOODED ACRES
Convenient to 1-85, mostly
wooded w/creek. Septic
approved. 415 Yarboro Rd.
34,500

1 1/4 ACRES suitable
for modular home. City
water, sewer. Mostly

CHILEPENDING:
Circle, $28,000

fa 175 ft. rd. frontage,|
140 3 Battleground Ave.,

iFPORE +. 2 GOLF
COURSE LOTS #3
Fairway, Mostly wooded,
114 & 116 Miurfield Dr.,
Woodbridge Golf Links.
$33,000

FOR RENT
1 BEDROOM APART-
MENT $350 per month.
Call for Details.
2 & 3 BEDROOM
HOMES $500-$950 per
mo. LEASE PURCHASE
OPTION AVAILABLE.
Call for Details.
INVESTMENT PRTY.
NEW LISTING: 3
RENTAL HOMES on
2.0 acres, convenient to
schools and shopping,
505, 507, 509 Broad
Street. Call for Details,
$110,000

 

This the 21st day of
November, 2002.

Carol A. McMillan
Estate of
Virginia Lee Bridges
17040 Arch Mclean
Rd.
Wagram, NC 28396
Barbara A. Fitch
126 Ferguson Drive
Kings Mtn., NC 28086
KMH 2596
(11:21.:28:12:5, 12)

 

HUMPHRIES of
Cleveland County,
North Carolina, this is

to notify all persons,
firms and corporations
having claims against
the Estate of the said
HUBERT A.
HUMPHRIES to pres-
ent them to the under-
signed by FEBRUARY
21, 2003, or same will
be pleaded in bar of
their recovery. All per-

 

STATE OF sons indebted to said
NORTH Estate, please make

CAROLINA immediate payment.
CLEVELAND ;
COUNTY This the 21st day of

IN THE GENERAL November, 2002.
COURT OF Charles N. Humphries
JUSTICE 118 Parkdale Circle

SUPERIOR COURT Kings Mountain, North
DIVISION Carolina 28086

A NEV

Ho B.D. F.

 
= DUB -

=.CONSTRUCTION
739-5636

588ToDD - 937.9354-0]
The 3 Little Pigs taught
us the trick, Always build
your house with Brick!
 

NEW STREETS OPEN

White Plains; also off Margrace Road.
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